Department of Commerce
Just right for business.

@ South Carolina

Recycling in SC

South Carolina

Just @) right.
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Track recycling’s economic impact
Provide sustainable materials
management consulting services for

business and industry

Administer strategic campaigns to
advance recycling collection

Recycling Market Directory

Provide staff support to Recycling
Market Development Advisory Council




Recycling Infrastructure

1993

1 recycled content paper mill

[ 1PET plastic reclaimer

i \ / = \ [ \ 3 textile recyclers
6 1 glass recycler




Recycling Infrastructure
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Economic Impact of Recycling




RECYCLING INVESTMENT PAST
FIVE YEARS

$1.5B Capital Investment
2,667 Jobs
40 Companies

Name
ACI Plastics

DIRTT Environmental Solutions

GlassWrx SC

Southern Environmental
Solutions of the Carolinas, LLC
(SESC)

World Energy

Total = 5 companies

plastics

design,
manufacture
and install
fully-
customized
environmental
ly responsible
interior
environments

glass

electronics

recycles used
cooking oll

$10,000,000
$18,500,000

$15,100,000

$1,500,000

$5,400,000

$50,500,000.00

63

45

30

238



https://www.sccommerce.com/news/aci-plastics-expanding-oconee-county-operations
https://www.sccommerce.com/news/dirtt-environmental-solutions-inc-establishing-operations-york-county
http://southerncarolina.org/news_center/article/glasswrx-sc-invests-in-beaufort-county
http://southerncarolina.org/news_center/article/glasswrx-sc-invests-in-beaufort-county
http://southerncarolina.org/news_center/article/glasswrx-sc-invests-in-beaufort-county
https://governor.sc.gov/news/2019-08/southern-environmental-solutions-carolinas-launching-operations-chesterfield-county
https://governor.sc.gov/news/2019-08/southern-environmental-solutions-carolinas-launching-operations-chesterfield-county
https://governor.sc.gov/news/2019-08/southern-environmental-solutions-carolinas-launching-operations-chesterfield-county
https://www.sccommerce.com/news/world-energy-launching-new-hampton-county-operations
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@ Department of Commerce

Just right for business.

Questions?

Contact Anna DeLage
adelage@sccommerce.com



mailto:cfryer@sccommerce.com

