

South Carolina Department of Commerce

Just right for business.

Recycling in SC



Recycling Market Development





- Track recycling's economic impact
- Provide sustainable materials management consulting services for business and industry
- Administer strategic campaigns to advance recycling collection
- Recycling Market Directory
- Provide staff support to Recycling Market Development Advisory Council



Recycling Infrastructure 1993









3 textile recyclers

1 glass recycler



Recycling Infrastructure 2020







4 Electronics recyclers

1 Glass recycler



1 Carbon fiber recycler



1 Zinc recycler



1 Aluminum roller



10 PET plastic reclaimers/ 15 Industrial plastics processors

4 Steel mills

4 Textile recyclers

4 Tire recyclers









Recycling Investments



RECYCLING INVESTMENT PAST FIVE YEARS

- \$1.5B Capital Investment
- 2,667 Jobs
- 40 Companies

Name	Recycle	Investment	Jobs
ACI Plastics	plastics	\$10,000,000	0
DIRTT Environmental Solutions	design, manufacture and install fully- customized environmental ly responsible interior environments	\$18,500,000	100
<u>GlassWrx SC</u>	glass	\$15,100,000	63
Southern Environmental Solutions of the Carolinas, LLC (SESC)	electronics	\$1,500,000	45
World Energy	recycles used cooking oil	\$5,400,000	30
Total = 5 companies		\$50,500,000.00	238



1



_

Map data 20020 Google, NESI Terms of Use



Google

2







Questions?

Contact Anna DeLage

adelage@sccommerce.com